
 
 

RETURN BIDS TO:  

RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS A:Bid Receiving/Réception 

des sousmissions 

RCMP-GRC 

Bid Receiving/Réception des sousmissions 

Attention: Jordan McKenna 

Mail StopéArrêt postal 15 

73 Leikin Drive, 

Ottawa, ON K1A 0R2 

AMENDMENT - INVITATION TO TENDER 

MODIFICATION - APPPEL D’OFFRES 

Tender to:  Royal Canadian Mounted Police 

We hereby offer to sell to Her Majesty the Queen in right of Canada, 

in accordance with the terms and conditions set out herein, referred to 

herein or attached hereto, the goods, services and construction listed 

herein and on any attached sheets at the price(s) set out therefore. 

 

Soumission aux:  Gendarmerie royale du Canada 

Nous offrons par la présente de vendre à Sa Majesté l Reine du chef 

du Canada, aux conditions énoncées ou incluses par référence dans la 

présente et aux annexes ci-jointes, les biens, services et construction 

énumérés ici sur toute feuille ci-annexée, au(x) prix  indiqué(s). 

Comments - Commentaries 

 

Vendor/Firm Name and Address 

Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de l’entrepreneur 

Facsimile No. - No de télécopieur: 

Telephone No. - no de telephone: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
Title-Sujet:  

 

Construction – Building Renovations and Upgrades 
 
Solicitation No. - No. de l’invitation 

 
 201901010  

 

 
Date       

 

July 16th, 2018 

Client Reference No. - No. 

De Référence du Client 

 
 201901010  

 

Amend No.- No. du modif. 

007 

 
GETS Reference No. - No. de Référence de SEAG 

 
 201901010  

 

 
Solicitation Closes –L’invitation prend fin  

 

at - à    2 :00 EDT 

on - le  July 18th, 2018 
 
F.O.B. - F.A.B. 

Destination 
 
Address Enquiries to: - Adresser toutes questions à: 

 

jordan.mckenna@rcmp-grc.gc.ca 
 
Telephone No. - No de telephone 

 

613.843.5518 

 
Fax No. - No de FAX: 

 

 
 
Destination of Goods, Services, and Construction: 

Destinations des biens, services et construction: 

 

  
 
Delivery Required - Livraison 

exigée: 

  

 
Delivery Offered - 

Livraison proposée 

 
 
Name and title of person authorized to sign on behalf of 

Vendor/Firm 

Nom et titre de la personne autorisée à signer au nom du 

fournisseur/de l’entrepreneur  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jordan.mckenna@rcmp-grc.gc.ca


 
 

 
 
 
Amendment #7 is being issued in order to respond to questions and issue Addendums 2 and 3: 

 
 
 
 
 
THE FOLLOWING CHANGES IN THE TENDER DOCUMENTS ARE EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY.  
 
 

1) See Addendums 2 and 3 issued below 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. 

 



IFR GWA 2016-292 
Upgrades 

Addendum 2
ELECTRICAL 

ADDENDUM NO. E-1 
July 5, 2018 

Goodkey, Weedmark & Associates Limited 

Issued by: William Needham, C.E.T. /kr Distribution: 
Richard Rampton (Peter J. Kindree Architect) 
Robert Lefebvre (GWA – Mechanical) 
Dennis Ford (GWA – Mechanical) 
Yves Lavictoire (GWA – Electrical) 

The following additions, deletions & revisions form part of the drawings and specifications for the 
above referenced project: 

SPECIFICATIONS 

1. Reference Section 26 50 00 - LIGHTING:

.1 Revise item 2.4.1 as follows:

“.1 Dimming system Lutron CLP/QP3 Series, 14 dimming load programmable control 
system with QSSL Series remote slider dimming controls.” 

DRAWINGS 

1. Reference Drawing E2:

.1 New dimming panel to be located next to new panel BP-2NB2 in PH Floor Electrical
Room. 

- END OF ELECTRICAL ADDENDUM NO. E-1 -



Page 1 of 1  

ARCHITECTURAL ADDENDUM No. 3 

Project No: 7212283 DATE: July 12, 2018 

ADDENDUM No. 2 

Project Number: 7212283 

The following changes in the bid documents are effective immediately.  This addendum will 
form part of the contract documents. 

DRAWINGS 

1. A202 DETAILS
.a DELETE Drawing Note 10 and replace with the following: 

10. CONTINUOUS ANGLE WELDED TO STEEL SIDEWALL FOLLOWING TOP OF BAFFLE.
DO  NOT WELD OR MECHANICALLY CONNECT TO BAFFLE

END OF ADDENDUM No. 2 


